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BM-Linz 2026 Luftwaffen
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz

LG-Jugend 1 m+w
Endergebnis - 18.Jan.2026 / 15:13

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 Ges
1 MAIER Anja, 2013 39 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 99,9 101,6 201,5
2 WIMHOFER Jakob, 2015 11 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 97,4 100,7 198,1
3 STIEGER Johannes, 2015 10 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 99,0 96,1 195,1
4 REINHARDT Angelina, 2014 42 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 94,9 93,9 188,8
5 LEISCH Oliver, 2014 7 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 93,3 90,9 184,2
6 HEUER Dexter, 2013 87 OLV - SV Schönering 87,5 94,1 181,6
7 FÖDINGER Annalena, 2013 85 OLV - SV Schönering 81,5 89,0 170,5
8 LETTNER Oliver, 2014 86 OLV - SV Schönering 85,0 85,4 170,4
9 HARTLAUER Simon, 2017 44 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 86,6 79,9 166,5
10 REINHARDT Bastian, 2017 43 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 67,6 47,8 115,4

10 Nennungen 1154, -

LG-Jugend 2 m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 Ges
1 RESCH Matthias, 2012 8 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 95,4 89,5 184,9
2 ASLAN Ender, 2011 46 OLV - LHA Linz 96,4 88,3 184,7
3 VITEKA Theodor, 2014 48 OLV - LHA Linz 88,3 89,2 177,5
4 AICHBERGER Florian, 2012 47 OLV - LHA Linz 85,9 82,5 168,4
5 HALBETEL-HENKE Alexander, 2013 49 OLV - LHA Linz 75,5 73,0 148,5

5 Nennungen 1485, -

-

LG-Jungschützen m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Ges
1 MAIER Sarah, 2010 38 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 95,3 98,5 97,1 94,3 385,2
2 BUCHINGER Luise, 2009 41 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 91,9 91,9 93,1 93,9 370,8
3 COSANO Oscar, 2009 81 OLV - SV Schönering 92,3 84,0 91,1 90,4 357,8

3 Nennungen 3578, -

-
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BM-Linz 2026 Luftwaffen
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz

LG-Junioren m+w
Endergebnis - 18.Jan.2026 / 14:59

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 Ges
1 BREUER Tobias, 2007 51 OLV - LHA Linz 103,7 104,9 102,6 103,1 103,0 101,2 618,5
2 REITER Vincent, 2007 50 OLV - LHA Linz 100,4 103,3 101,7 101,3 101,2 102,5 610,4
3 REITER Katharina, 2006 52 OLV - LHA Linz 102,3 103,2 103,0 99,7 101,1 100,5 609,8
4 WÖGERBAUER Alexander, 2006 82 OLV - SV Schönering 98,4 98,8 100,9 96,8 101,2 97,7 593,8
5 HUTFLESZ Dana, 2008 9 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 90,3 98,3 96,3 100,1 96,5 97,0 578,5
6 SCHERZINGER Florian, 2008 40 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 97,8 95,8 97,1 96,8 94,5 91,3 573,3
7 FRÖSCHL Michelle, 2006 53 OLV - LHA Linz 95,1 91,5 96,4 96,1 93,3 93,5 565,9

7 Nennungen 5659, -

LG-AK m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 Ges
1 PETERMAIR Doris, 1999 45 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 102,1 98,7 102,6 101,5 98,1 100,7 603,7
2 WEINGARTNER Wolfram, 1994 32 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 91,6 93,7 93,9 97,5 98,2 101,4 576,3

2 Nennungen 5763, -

LG-stehend aufg.Männer
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Ges
1 PLATNER Franz, 1981 2 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 104,6 104,3 104,6 106,0 419,5
2 AICHBERGER Rainer, 1975 57 OLV - LHA Linz 105,1 104,6 104,5 105,0 419,2
3 JANO Mate, 1950 54 OLV - LHA Linz 103,4 103,5 104,7 105,8 417,4
4 WIMHOFER Michael, 1981 3 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 104,1 104,3 105,2 103,7 417,3
5 SALZBACHER Thomas, 1995 4 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 103,5 103,4 104,7 104,1 415,7
6 MAIER August, 1950 34 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 103,4 105,2 103,9 103,2 415,7
7 MIKOLASCH Karl, 1952 33 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 102,9 103,6 104,4 104,1 415,0
8 SCHIERZ Franz, 1943 55 OLV - LHA Linz 102,9 104,1 103,8 102,9 413,7
9 LEISCH Willibald, 1951 29 OLV - DSG-Union Pichling 103,3 103,7 103,3 103,0 413,3
10 PÜHRINGER Friedrich, 1965 59 OLV - LHA Linz 102,9 103,6 103,4 103,1 413,0
11 RUPANER Karl, 1956 35 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 103,3 102,3 103,3 102,9 411,8
12 ATZLESBERGER Martin, 1975 30 OLV - DSG-Union Pichling 103,7 101,5 102,7 103,6 411,5
13 KRUISZ Otto, 1960 56 OLV - LHA Linz 100,6 103,0 104,2 103,1 410,9
14 POHN Günther, 1960 60 OLV - LHA Linz 103,3 100,8 101,1 103,0 408,2
15 HUTFLESZ Jürgen, 1972 5 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 101,3 102,3 100,6 102,7 406,9
16 NÖBAUER Engelbert, 1948 36 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 101,6 101,7 100,2 102,2 405,7
17 HALBETEL Philipp, 1988 61 OLV - LHA Linz 102,5 100,1 97,4 100,5 400,5

17 Nennungen 4005, -



____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Created by: 04-Ergebnis-Einzel-breit.doc, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at

BM-Linz 2026 Luftwaffen
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz

LG-stehend aufg.Frauen
Endergebnis - 18.Jan.2026 / 15:13

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Ges
1 BENISCHEK Christine, 1997 1 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 105,5 105,5 104,1 104,3 419,4
2 BRUNHUBER Jasmin, 1982 6 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 104,2 105,3 103,5 105,4 418,4
3 STEINER Brigitte, 1969 58 OLV - LHA Linz 104,7 104,4 103,5 103,7 416,3
4 MAIER Renate, 1954 37 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 103,1 102,9 104,0 102,5 412,5
5 BINDER Nadine, 1992 12 OLV - ASK Nettingsdorf 100,1 98,2 102,6 103,3 404,2

5 Nennungen 4042, -

LG-Senioren m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Ges
1 SWOBODA Christian, 1975 84 OLV - SV Schönering 98,2 98,2 97,8 96,1 390,3

HOFMEISTER Gerald, 1974 83 OLV - SV Schönering 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 DNS
2 Nennungen 3903, -

LG-Senioren 3
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Ges
1 JANO Mate, 1950 54 OLV - LHA Linz 106,4 106,8 105,1 105,5 423,8
2 SCHIERZ Franz, 1943 55 OLV - LHA Linz 104,5 104,9 104,6 105,4 419,4
3 MAIER August, 1950 34 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 103,6 105,2 103,8 104,2 416,8
4 RUPANER Karl, 1956 35 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 104,6 104,5 103,5 104,1 416,7
5 NÖBAUER Engelbert, 1948 36 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 104,8 102,4 104,5 104,1 415,8
6 MIKOLASCH Karl, 1952 33 OLV - Priv. SG Enns 104,5 101,9 105,6 103,6 415,6
7 LEISCH Willibald, 1951 29 OLV - DSG-Union Pichling 103,0 105,2 102,5 103,2 413,9
8 WEIS Berta, 1940 31 OLV - DSG-Union Pichling 102,0 102,0 101,7 101,4 407,1
9 KOCMANN Helmut, 1944 19 OLV - Pol.SV Linz/ISSF 98,6 99,9 100,3 99,0 397,8

9 Nennungen 3978, -
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BM-Linz 2026 Luftwaffen
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz Endergebnis - 18.Jan.2026 / 15:13

LG-Jugend 1 Team
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen DIS S-1 S-2 Ringe

1 ASK Nettingsdorf 289,7 287,7 577,4

11 WIMHOFER Jakob GJ1M 97,4 100,7 198,1
10 STIEGER Johannes GJ1M 99,0 96,1 195,1
7 LEISCH Oliver GJ1M 93,3 90,9 184,2

2 SV Schönering 254,0 268,5 522,5

86 LETTNER Oliver GJ1M 85,0 85,4 170,4
87 HEUER Dexter GJ1M 87,5 94,1 181,6
85 FÖDINGER Annalena GJ1M 81,5 89,0 170,5

3 Priv. SG Enns 249,1 221,6 470,7

43 REINHARDT Bastian GJ1M 67,6 47,8 115,4
42 REINHARDT Angelina GJ1M 94,9 93,9 188,8
44 HARTLAUER Simon GJ1M 86,6 79,9 166,5
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BM-Linz 2026 Luftwaffen
Schützenbezirk Linz LHA-Linz Endergebnis - 18.Jan.2026 / 14:53

LG-Senioren 3 Team
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen DIS S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Ringe

1 LHA Linz 210,9 211,7 209,7 210,9 843,2

54 JANO Mate GS3 106,4 106,8 105,1 105,5 423,8
55 SCHIERZ Franz GS3 104,5 104,9 104,6 105,4 419,4

GJ1M

2 Priv.SG Enns 2 209,4 206,9 208,0 208,2 832,5

35 RUPANER Karl GS3 104,6 104,5 103,5 104,1 416,7
36 NÖBAUER Engelbert GS3 104,8 102,4 104,5 104,1 415,8

GJ1M

3 Priv.SG Enns 1 208,1 207,1 209,4 207,8 832,4

34 MAIER August GS3 103,6 105,2 103,8 104,2 416,8
33 MIKOLASCH Karl GS3 104,5 101,9 105,6 103,6 415,6

GJ1M

4 DSG Union Pichling 205,0 207,2 204,2 204,6 821,0

31 WEIS Berta GS3 102,0 102,0 101,7 101,4 407,1
29 LEISCH Willibald GS3 103,0 105,2 102,5 103,2 413,9

GJ1M
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LG-stehend aufgelegt
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen DIS S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Ringe

1 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 314,2 314,1 313,9 314,0 1256,2

1 BENISCHEK Christine GMAF 105,5 105,5 104,1 104,3 419,4
2 PLATNER Franz GMA 104,6 104,3 104,6 106,0 419,5
3 WIMHOFER Michael GMA 104,1 104,3 105,2 103,7 417,3

2 LHA Linz 1 310,4 312,0 312,2 311,8 1246,4

56 KRUISZ Otto GMA 100,6 103,0 104,2 103,1 410,9
58 STEINER Brigitte GMAF 104,7 104,4 103,5 103,7 416,3
57 AICHBERGER Rainer GMA 105,1 104,6 104,5 105,0 419,2

3 LHA Linz 2 309,2 311,2 311,9 311,8 1244,1

59 PÜHRINGER Friedrich GMA 102,9 103,6 103,4 103,1 413,0
55 SCHIERZ Franz GMA 102,9 104,1 103,8 102,9 413,7
54 JANO Mate GMA 103,4 103,5 104,7 105,8 417,4

4 Priv.SG Enns 309,6 311,1 311,6 310,2 1242,5

34 MAIER August GMA 103,4 105,2 103,9 103,2 415,7
35 RUPANER Karl GMA 103,3 102,3 103,3 102,9 411,8
33 MIKOLASCH Karl GMA 102,9 103,6 104,4 104,1 415,0

5 ASK Nettingsdorf 2 309,0 311,0 308,8 312,2 1241,0

4 SALZBACHER Thomas GMA 103,5 103,4 104,7 104,1 415,7
5 HUTFLESZ Jürgen GMA 101,3 102,3 100,6 102,7 406,9
6 BRUNHUBER Jasmin GMAF 104,2 105,3 103,5 105,4 418,4


